
 

EASTVIEW SURGERY CHRISTMAS 

& 

 NEW YEAR OPENING TIMES 

2024/25 

 

Monday 23rd Dec 8:30-18:30 

Tuesday 24th Dec 8.30 – 18.30 

Wednesday 25th Dec CLOSED 

Thursday 26th Dec CLOSED 

Friday 27th Dec 08:30-18:30 

Saturday & Sunday CLOSED 

Monday 30th Dec 08:30-18:30 

Tuesday 31st Dec 8:30-18:30 

Wednesday 1st Jan CLOSED 

Thursday 2nd Jan 8:30-18:30 

Friday 3rd Jan 8:30-18:30 

 

 

 

Due to current winter pressures, please try to 

ensure that your prescription requests are 

completed by Wednesday 18th December 2024 in 

time for Christmas. 

(Whilst we aim to complete requests within 48 

hours, there maybe occasions of up to 72 hours) 

We would like to take this opportunity to wish you a 

Merry Christmas and a Happy New Year 


